
 

 

National Show 28 Feb - 9 Mar 2019 
 
ASHLA: 
 1. SILVERTHORN GOODWILL - Stan Bowd Saddle Maker (Courtney Bowd)  

2. STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED - J & A Maben Family Trust (Ainsley Maben)  
3. ORLANGA MK POPCORN - Mr B Boardman (Kate Schoen)  
4. JINDALEE CASANOVA - Davidge Family (Sandra Davidge)  
5. KAMBO CHRISTMAS ACRES - KAMBO CHRISTMAS ACRES Syndicate No. 235287S1 (Anna 
Elder)  

 
Champion Hack 2yrs: 
 C. PLAYMORE ROXETTE (ROSEBROOK COOL RUNNING/CROSSART EVITA) - Playmore Stock 

Horses (Kim Frazer)  
 
Champion Hack 3yrs: 
 C. GORDONVALE CASSIA (WUNDURRA IMPACT/QUIERA CASSIE) - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona 

Gordon)  
 
Champion Hack 4yrs: 
 C. POWER LOADED (DOONGARA MANPOWER/FORTUNE) - Hope Family (Georgia Hope)  
 
Champion Hack Gelding: 
 C. MIDWAVE RESISTANCE (NANDEYE RESISTANCE/EVENSTAR SOLATAIR) - Parker Family 

(Emma Donnelly)  
 
Champion Hack Mare: 
 C. TIMELESS CLASSY AFFAIR (ERVINES ROLLEX/SILKY NIK) - Wallen Family (Allan Wallen)  
 
Champion Hack Stallion: 
 C. SILVERTHORN MAN O WAR (CONDUCTOR/CEE DEE DESTINY) - Wardell Family (Brittany 

Hetherington)  
 
Champion Junior Pleasure Hack: 
 C. BELTANA POWER N TIME (DOONGARA MANPOWER/SHEADY SHOWTIME) - Elder Family 

(Anna Elder)  
 
Champion Led 2yr old: 
 C. GORDONVALE CASSIUS (ROYALLE HEARTACRE (AUS)/QUIERA CASSIE) - Mrs F Gordon 

(Fiona Gordon)  
 
Champion Led 3yr old: 
 C. SECRETHEART HITMAN (HAZELWOOD CONMAN/OPHIR IVY) - Mrs S Flanagan (Sharleen 

Flanagan)  
 
Champion Led 4yr old: 
 C. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS (GLEN LEE RIVOLI TEAK/NETHAWAY MELLEDY) - Miss J 

Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
 
 



 

 

Champion Led Gelding: 
 C. WARATAH RIVOLI ROLLS ROYCE (GLEN LEE RIVOLI RAY TECH (AUS)/GLEN LEE RIVOLI 

ARTISTRY) - Sophie & Ascher Coe (Sophie Coe)  
 
Champion Led Mare: 
 C. GLEN LEE RIVOLI ROMANTIC TECH (GLEN LEE RIVOLI RAY TECH (AUS)/GLEN LEE RIVOLI 

WHITNEY) - C & I Matthews (Ilse Matthews)  
 
Champion Led Stallion: 
 C. QUIERA CASANOVA (ARUNDLE CADMAN/QUIERA SILLOHETTE) - Mr C Moxey (Cole 

Moxey)  
 
Champion Led Yearling: 
 C. NETHAWAY PURPLE PATCH (GLEN LEE RIVOLI TEAK/GLEN LEE RIVOLI INDIGO) - Miss J 

Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
Champion Working 2yr old: 
 C. BALALA TOOCOOL ACRES (ACRES DESTINY/COOL FASHION) - Tourle Family Partnership 

(Mark West)  
 
Champion Working 3yr old: 
 C. GORDONVALE CASSIA (WUNDURRA IMPACT/QUIERA CASSIE) - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona 

Gordon)  
 
Champion Working 4yr old: 
 C. WUNGUM RADAR (WUNGUM CITCOM/WUNGUM HEIDI) - Gamble Family (Maryanne 

Gough)  
 
Champion Working Gelding: 
 C. PLAYMORE ROULETTE (GLENESK VEGAS/CROSSART EVITA) - Playmore Stock Horses 

(Glenn Frazer)  
 
Champion Working Mare: 
 C. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA (STELLARPARK ROCKSTAR/MISS AMERICA) - Miss N Barnes (Cole 

Moxey)  
 
Champion Working Stallion: 
 C. STARWALTZ COOL JUSTICE (SODA JUSTICE/STARWALTZ COOL BREEZE) - B & J Moore 

(Barry Moore)  
 
Dressage Novice 2A: 
 1. GLEN LEE RIVOLI IMPRINT - Miss C Fangmeier (Carlie Fangmeier) 

  2. CELADON EXCLUSIVE - Hope Family (Simone Hope)  
3. SILVERTHORN WILLS - Miss C Fangmeier (Jade Fangmeier)  
4. SARIMA ROSANNA - Miss C Croft (Caitlin Croft)  
5. WAYLON J FORT DESTINY - Tydepark Performance Horses (April Docherty)  

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

English Attire Hack Gelding 5yrs & Over 15hh & Under: 
 1. MIDWAVE RESISTANCE - Parker Family (Emma Donnelly)  

  2. MILTONS FONZEE - Miss H Plotecki (Hannah Plotecki) 
  3. FERNBROOK JJ CLASSIC - Fernbrook Stud (Kerry Stiphout)  

4. TYRANOOK STEELY DAN - Miss C Fry (Karen Fry)  
5. MUNDAH LITTLE ROMANY - Miss KL Nicoll (Karen Nicoll)  

 
English Attire Hack Gelding 5yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. ORLANGA MK POPCORN - Mr B Boardman (Kate Schoen)  

2. CELADON EXCLUSIVE - Hope Family (Georgia Hope) 
3. TARRAWAY JACKSON - Mrs A Britt (Amy Britt)  
4. GLEN LEE RIVOLI LYNX - A & J Norris (Jaci Norris) 
5. WASHINGTON DC - Miss E Devantier (Ella Devantier)  

 
English Attire Hack Mare 5yrs & Over, 15hh & Under: 
 1. WITHERDINS CHICQUITA - C & S Witherdin (Stacey Witherdin)  

2. STONERIDGE SERENE - Seven Creeks ASH Stud (Jade Gilbert)  
3. ROSEBROOK PRIMROSE - CJ & LA Parkinson (Loretta Lawson)  
4. MJAY WILLOW - Mrs MJ Tuma-Webb (Melise Tuma-Webb)  
5. WAYMERE ROSE - Miss J Maslen (Jemma Maslen)  

 
English Attire Hack Mare 5yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. GLEN LEE RIVOLI ROMANTIC TECH - C & I Matthews (Ilse Matthews)  

2. LONE PINE NELLIE - Ms E Riordan (Erin Riordan)  
3. TIMELESS CLASSY AFFAIR - Wallen Family (Kaycee Wallen)  
4. STRUAN PARKS JUST A GLIMPSE - Miss C Ronneberg (Chloe Ronneberg)  
5. JILLIBY PULSE - C & I Matthews (Ashley Whiting)  

 
English Attire Hack Stallion 5yrs & Over: 
 1. BREWERS BINNAWEE CONDUCTOR - Miss A Bonsor (Amy Bonsor) 

2. THOMPSONS PATERSON - Thompson Stud (Helene Allomes)  
3. TAMARANG DESTINYS SYMPHONY - Playmore Stock Horses (Tia Andrews)  
4. PERINGA WIZARD - Emu Gully Heritage Stock Horse (Beth Newton)  
5. WAYLON J FORT DESTINY - Tydepark Performance Horses (Corinne Parker)  

 
Hack Colt 2yrs: 
 1. BRANDWOOD ORLANDO - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  

2. BALALA TOOCOOL ACRES - Tourle Family Partnership (Mark West)  
3. ADELLE MUSICIAN - A & M Wilton (Adam Wilton)  
4. SECRETHEART TIGER BRUCE - Miss N Brown (Natasha Brown)  
5. GORDONVALE CASSIUS - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  

 
Hack Colt 3yrs: 
 1. HARDAL UNO LUNA - Mr D Nash (David Nash)  

2. ONE KNIGHT STAND - Kempsey Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)  
3. OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPACT - Mr T Gorton (Michelle Gorton)  
4. TRAVERS CONFIDENCE - Mr M West (Mark West)  

 
 
 
 



 

 

Hack Filly 2yrs: 
 1. PLAYMORE ROXETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  

2. ICEWOOD FAIR - J & R Vandyke (Robert Vandyke)  
3. BULLSEYE MAGGIE MAY - Miss J McGrath (Julia McGrath)  
4. SHADOWPARK XCLUSIVE - Mr A Crawford (Jackie Long)  
5. HILLVIEWLODGE OPULENT - J Bryans & M Bryans (Madison Bryans)  

 
Hack Filly 3 yrs: 
 1. GORDONVALE CASSIA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  

2. GLENARTHON STORMIN PAGE - Miss S Drew (Stacey Drew)  
3. NADRIOPARK QUINTESSENCE - Ms E Riordan (Erin Riordan)  
4. BELLARA GLAMOROUS - Ms C Woodland (Corley Woodland)  
5. ORLANGA MK COCONUT - Mr B Boardman (Kate Schoen)  

 
Hack Gelding 2yrs: 
 1. DUNROSE WILLPOWER - Mrs K Lammi (Tia Andrews) 

2. DESTINED TO DAZZLE - Bourke Family (Linda Bourke)  
3. BELTANA MANTIME - Elder Family (Anna Elder)  
4. SINDERS SOVEREIGN - Miss L Wood (Carly Domrow) 
5. WAYMERE OAKS LATEST EDITION - Jambit P/L - Waymere Stud (Madeline Brown)  

 
Hack Gelding 3yrs: 
 1. BELTANA POWER N TIME - Elder Family (Anna Elder)  

2. PEAKHILL HARVEY - Mrs A Alexander (Susan Leahy)  
3. ADELLE METALLICA - Quirk Family Partnership (Russel Quirk)  
4. TALAWAHL SEATTLE - Mr M Broome (Mathew Broome)  
5. MAHAARO FAIR DINKUM - Grand Haven ASH Stud (Joelle Lindsay)  

 
Hack Gelding 4yrs: 
 1. POWER LOADED - Hope Family (Georgia Hope)  

2. STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED - J & A Maben Family Trust (Ainsley Maben)  
3. WUNGUM RADAR - Gamble Family (Maryanne Gough)  
4. NOTUS POWERMAX - Mr B Daunt (Brad Daunt)  
5. ADELLE MAESTRO - ADELLE MAESTRO Syndicate No. 237807S1 (Gemma Garay)  

 
Hack Gelding 5yrs & over 15hh: 
 1. CELADON EXCLUSIVE - Hope Family (Georgia Hope)  

2. ORLANGA MK POPCORN - Mr B Boardman (Kate Schoen)  
3. WUNDURRA IMPACT - Miss TL Sullivan (Tahnee Sullivan) 
4. GLEN LEE RIVOLI LYNX - A & J Norris (Jaci Norris)  
5. WASHINGTON DC - Miss E Devantier (Ella Devantier)  

 
Hack Gelding 5yrs, 15hh & under: 
 1. MIDWAVE RESISTANCE - Parker Family (Emma Donnelly) 

2. GORDONVALE CASANOVA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  
3. MUNDAH LITTLE ROMANY - Miss KL Nicoll (Karen Nicoll)  
4. MILTONS FONZEE - Miss H Plotecki (Hannah Plotecki)  
5. FERNBROOK JJ CLASSIC - Fernbrook Stud (Kerry Stiphout)  

 
 
 



 

 

Hack Mare 4yrs: 
 1. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  

2. MORSES GIGOLETTE - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  
3. CANOME LUELLA - Cheney Family Partnership (Melissa Southern)  
4. SECRETHEART HOT IMAGE - Mr L Heyne (Adam Wilton)  
5. KALLENIA SCARLEP - Miss L Davies (Miss L Davies)  

 
Hack Mare 5yrs & over, 15 & under: 
 1. PLAYMORE CLEMENTINE - The Gamble Family (Georgia Gamble)  

2. ELIE MAY - Miss J McGrath (Julia McGrath) 
3. ROSEBROOK PRIMROSE - CJ & LA Parkinson (Loretta Lawson)  
4. MJAY WILLOW - Mrs MJ Tuma-Webb (Melise Tuma-Webb)  
5. KIANGATHA LADY MILLION - Mrs S Cash (Kayley Boyd)  

 
 
 
 
Hack Mare 5yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. TIMELESS CLASSY AFFAIR - Wallen Family (Kaycee Wallen)  

2. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey) 
3. LONE PINE NELLIE - Ms E Riordan (Erin Riordan)  
4. SILVERTHORN SAPPHIRE - Mrs E Sagasser (Brittany Hetherington)  
5. COOLIDOWNS FIREFLY - Ms K Robinson (Kristen Robinson)  

 
Hack Stallion 4yrs: 
 1. DONRICA TRIDENT - Mr D Cheers (Allan Wallen)  

2. BENALONG VALENTINE - DE & JA McDermott (Kayley Boyd)  
3. AMARILLO SKY - Ms SL Matthews (Skye Matthews)  

 
Ladies Campdraft: 
 1. NEVLYN SHIVER - Mr M Holz (Tristan Holz)  

1. BOGANVILLA ABBEYS AMBER - Miss M Macintosh (Meagan Macintosh)  
3. KYEEMA SAKO - Miss L Macintosh (Laura Macintosh) 
3. ADIOS FLORENCE - Hollis Family Partnership (Amanda Hollis)  
3. GLEN LEE EXCLUSIVE - Glen Lee ASH Stud (Susan Wilson)  

 
Led Colt 2yrs: 
 1. GORDONVALE CASSIUS - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  

2. SECRETHEART TIGER BRUCE - Miss N Brown (Natasha Brown)  
3. WAYLON J BRONSON - SL & RL Amey (Sam Amey)  
4. BRANDWOOD ORLANDO - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  
5. EURELLA BEERSHEBA - Richardson Partnership (Bruce Richardson)  

 
Led Colt 3yrs: 
 1. SECRETHEART HITMAN - Mrs S Flanagan (Sharleen Flanagan) 

2. TRAVERS CONFIDENCE - Mr M West (Mark West)  
3. HARDAL UNO LUNA - Mr D Nash (David Nash)  
4. OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPACT - Mr T Gorton (Michelle Gorton) 
5. ONE KNIGHT STAND - Kempsey Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)  

 
 



 

 

Led Filly 2yrs: 
 1. HUNTER VIEW OAKS SYMPHONY - W & F Lawrence (Warwick Lawrence)  

2. KARI CLEOPATRA - KA Brown & RR Cuffe (Kaitlin Brown)  
3. RIVERGLEN LYRIC - Miss J Gilbert (Jade Gilbert)  
4. PLAYMORE ROXETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Kim Frazer)  
5. JILLIBY SIENNA - C & I Matthews (Ashley Whiting)  

 
Led Filly 3yrs: 
 1. ALLSTARS HARMONY - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Brett Welsh)  

2. GORDONVALE CASSIA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon) 
3. KIRALA IMPRESSIVE STYLE - The Emery Family & Kirala Stud (Jackie Long) 
4. ADELLE CENTREFOLD - A & M Wilton (Michelle Wilton)  
5. GLENARTHON STORMIN PAGE - Miss S Drew (Stacey Drew)  

 
Led Gelding 2yrs: 
 1. BELTANA MANTIME - Elder Family (Anna Elder)  

2. WUNDURRA PIONEER - Wundurra Stud (Teigan Meyers)  
3. DUNROSE WILLPOWER - Mrs K Lammi (Tia Andrews)  
4. SINDERS SOVEREIGN - Miss L Wood (Carly Domrow)  
5. THOMPSONS FIRST EDITION - Thompson Stud (Helene Allomes)  

 
Led Gelding 3yrs: 
 1. BRAEVIEW COOLABAH - S & C Davidson (Katherine O'Brien)  

2. ARABELLAPARK DADS GIFT - Miss SA Malcolm (Sarah Ann Malcolm)  
3. KAYPEHAICH MACATOO - The Gamble Family (Georgia Gamble)  
4. STARWALTZ JUDGEMENT - Ms KM McMahon (David Ricketts)  
5. TOPSHELF NEW YORK - R & A Sweeper (Amanda Sweeper)  

 
Led Gelding 4yrs: 
 1. POWER LOADED - Hope Family (Georgia Hope) 

2. CELADON EXECUTIVE - Miss E Donnelly (Emma Donnelly) 
3. DEROWIE DELUXE - Mrs K Dent (Kim Dent)  
4. WAYMERE OAKS LATITUDE - Miss M Brown (Madeline Brown) 
5. WUNGUM RADAR - Gamble Family (Melissa Gamble)  

 
Led Gelding 5yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. WARATAH RIVOLI ROLLS ROYCE - Sophie & Ascher Coe (Sophie Coe)  

2. GLEN LEE RIVOLI RISQUE - Glen Lee ASH Stud (Hannah Plotecki)  
3. PLAYMORE ROULETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
4. NETHAWAY TECH - Quirk Family Partnership (Russel Quirk)  
5. KAROOLAPARK ASPHODEL - Crump Family (Crump Family)  

 
Led Gelding 5yrs & Over, Under 15hh: 
 1. OTFORDVALLEY SOLAR - Miss N Lennon (Niamh Lennon)  

2. MIDWAVE RESISTANCE - Parker Family (Emma Donnelly)  
3. KARDINIA NIAH - Miss A Carrigan-Walsh (Mitchell Carrigan-Walsh)  
4. TYRANOOK STEELY DAN - Miss C Fry (Karen Fry)  
5. ROSEBROOK OAKLEY - Mrs EL Parkinson (Loretta Lawson)  

 
 
 



 

 

Led Mare 4yrs: 
 1. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  

2. ANNIES GIFT - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  
3. ADELLE REFLECTION - A & M Wilton (Michelle Wilton)  
4. GLENARTHON MYSTIC PAGE - Miss Z Lucas (Zoe Lucas)  
5. EURELLA ANASTASIA - Richardson Partnership (Bruce Richardson)  

 
 
 
 
Led Mare 5yrs & Over, 15hh & Under: 
 1. STONERIDGE SERENE - Seven Creeks ASH Stud (Jade Gilbert)  

2. ROSEBROOK PRIMROSE - CJ & LA Parkinson (Loretta Lawson)  
3. KAMBO CHRISTMAS ACRES - KAMBO CHRISTMAS ACRES Syndicate No. 235287S1 (Anna 
Elder)  
4. MJAY WILLOW - Mrs MJ Tuma-Webb (Melise Tuma-Webb) 
5. DEVILBEND PRINCESS - Mr A Gorton (Michelle Gorton)  

 
Led Mare 5yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. GLEN LEE RIVOLI ROMANTIC TECH - C & I Matthews (Ilse Matthews)  

2. BARNETTS VENUS - Barnett Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)   
3. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  
4. JILLIBY PULSE - C & I Matthews (Ilse Matthews) 
5. SEVENANGLE GALAXY - Miss L Wood (Lynne Wood)  

 
Led Stallion 4yrs: 
 1. DONRICA TRIDENT - Mr D Cheers (Allan Wallen)  

2. BENALONG VALENTINE - DE & JA McDermott (Kayley Boyd)  
3. AMARILLO SKY - Ms SL Matthews (Skye Matthews)  

 
Led Stallion 5yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. QUIERA CASANOVA - Mr C Moxey (Cole Moxey)  

2. WAYLON J FORT DESTINY - Tydepark Performance Horses (Clint Parker)  
3. TAMARANG DESTINYS SYMPHONY - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
4. ERVINES ROLLEX - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz) 
5. PERINGA WIZARD - Emu Gully Heritage Stock Horse (Beth Newton)  

 
Led Stallion 5yrs & Over, Under 15hh: 
 1. BREWERS BINNAWEE CONDUCTOR - Miss A Bonsor (Amy Bonsor) 

2. TULLAWANTA BRAVEHEART - Stephen Family (Abbie Stephen)  
 
Led Yearling Colt: 
 1. MAINS SHOMAN - Mrs J Greentree (Jane Greentree)  

2. CRINKLES JUKAMARRA - J & K McMaster (Jaymee McMaster) 
3. CRINKLES ARGADARGADAH - J & K McMaster (Jaymee McMaster)  
4. ADELLE RENEGADE - A & M Wilton (Adam Wilton)  
5. WILLMAY MAESTRO MAN - Miss H Adam (Tara Baxter)  

 
 
 
 



 

 

Led Yearling Filly: 
 1. NETHAWAY PURPLE PATCH - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  

2. HILLVIEWLODGE QUEEN OF HEARTS - Mrs M Evans (Michelle Evans)  
3. SPUR STUD PISTOL ANNIE - Mr H Todd (Hayden Todd)  
4. YARRABEEPARK GLAMOUR - Mr B Paulston (Blake Paulston)  
5. MANOR LODGE LIMELIGHT - Robertson Family (Kellie Robertson)  

 
Led Yearling Gelding: 
 1. NETHAWAY TOP CLASS - Quirk Family Partnership (Russel Quirk)  

2. WARATAH RIVOLI PRINCE HARRY - Sophie & Ascher Coe (Sophie Coe) 
3. WUNGUM SPORTSMAN - Mrs K Tyndall (Kim Wright) 
4. WAYMERE OAKS WATCH OUT - Miss M Bing (Madelaine Bing)  
5. INTERNAL AFFAIRS - Miss KL Nicoll (Karen Nicoll)  

 
Maiden Campdraft Series: 
 1. PARIS REIMS - Mr G Stephenson (Mathew Holz) 2. HUNTER VIEW ROYAL CHIC - Everleigh 

ASH Stud (Warwick Lawrence) 3. MILLUNGERAS BLUE VIOLET - E & K Acton (Laura 
Macintosh) 3. ADIOS FLORIDA - TB & AC Hollis (Tim Hollis) 5. PALMERS DIOR - Palmer 
Family Partnership (Mark Palmer)  

 
Maiden Campdraft Series Round 2: 
 1. HUNTER VIEW ROYAL CHIC - Everleigh ASH Stud (Warwick Lawrence) 

2. PARIS REIMS - Mr G Stephenson (Mathew Holz)  
3. PALMERS DIOR - Palmer Family Partnership (Mark Palmer)  
3. MILLUNGERAS BLUE VIOLET - E & K Acton (Laura Macintosh)  
5. ADIOS FLORIDA - TB & AC Hollis (Tim Hollis)  

 
Maiden Campdraft Series Round 1: 
 1. HUNTER VIEW ROYAL CHIC - Everleigh ASH Stud (Warwick Lawrence)  

2. WILLDRAFT ACRES OF JEWELS - Willdraft Partnership (Michael Wilson)  
3. PALMERS DIOR - Palmer Family Partnership (Mark Palmer)  
3. CEDERVALE IMPRESSIVE DESIGN - CM & JM Young (Wyatt Young) 
3. FOSSIL DOWNS MELODY - Fossil Downs ASH (Stewart Boyce)  
3. BOMBOWLEE COWCHICK - Mr T Palmer (Troy Palmer)  
3. PARIS REIMS - Mr G Stephenson (Mathew Holz)  
3. MEROKA DEMON - Neal Family (Darcy Neal)  
3. ROYALLE HEARTALENA - Boyd-Chatterton Family (Gavin White)  

 
Maturity Cattle Work: 
 1. DEROWIE SERENDIPITY - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  

2. DANDILLA COLANN - Wallen Family (Allan Wallen)  
3. ANNIES GIFT - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  
4. DOONGARA POWER TOP - Almarah P/L (Wyatt Young)  
5. WILLINGAPARK ANGELS DESTINY - Mr TM Snow (Warwick Lawrence) 
5. JATS BAR ABIGAIL - J & B Lee (John Lee)  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Maturity Hack: 
 1. POWER LOADED - Hope Family (Georgia Hope)  

2. SILVERTHORN OAKS CHANDELIER - J & A Maben Family Trust (Shania Madden)  
3. WUNGUM RADAR - Gamble Family (Maryanne Gough)  
4. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  
5. DONRICA TRIDENT - Mr D Cheers (Allan Wallen)  

 
Maturity Led: 
 1. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  

2. SECRETHEART HOT IMAGE - Mr L Heyne (Adam Wilton)  
3. DANDILLA COLANN - Wallen Family (Allan Wallen)  
4. WUNGUM RADAR - Gamble Family (Maryanne Gough) 
5. EVANSPARK ROYAL ROUTINE - Mrs L Lennox-Bradley (Lynne Lennox-Bradley)  

 
Maturity Time Trial: 
 1. ANNIES GIFT - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  

2. DEROWIE SERENDIPITY - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
3. WILLINGAPARK ANGELS DESTINY - Mr TM Snow (Warwick Lawrence)  
4. PLAYMORE POWERHOUSE - Mrs B Smith (Adam Wallen)  
5. DOONGARA POWER TOP - Almarah P/L (Wyatt Young)  

 
Maturity Working: 
 1. PLAYMORE POWERHOUSE - Mrs B Smith (Adam Wallen)  

2. DONRICA TRIDENT - Mr D Cheers (Allan Wallen)  
3. WUNGUM RADAR - Gamble Family (Maryanne Gough)  
3. ANNIES GIFT - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  
5. BARRAGUNDA GOLDMAN - Mr J Keyte (Warwick Lawrence)  

 
National Futurity Hack: 
 1. RIVERDAIRE ROYAL FLUSH - Mr JP Anderson (Sjanie Anderson)  

2. HARDAL UNO LUNA - Mr D Nash (David Nash)  
3. RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC - J & A Maben Family Trust (Ainsley Maben)  
4. ADELLE CENTREFOLD - A & M Wilton (Michelle Wilton)  
5. GORDONVALE CASSIA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  

 
National Futurity Led: 
 1. ALLSTARS HARMONY - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  

2. KIRALA IMPRESSIVE STYLE - The Emery Family & Kirala Stud (Warwick Lawrence)  
3. ADELLE CENTREFOLD - A & M Wilton (Michelle Wilton)  
4. ALLSTARS HALO - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  
5. BELTANA POWER N TIME - Elder Family (Anna Elder)  

 
National Futurity Overall: 
 1. DOONGARA POWER WISHES - Mr GK Wallen (Adam Wallen) 

2. OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPACT - Mr T Gorton (Mathew Holz) 
3. GORDONVALE CASSIA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  
4. KIRALA IMPRESSIVE STYLE - The Emery Family & Kirala Stud (Warwick Lawrence) 
5. ONE KNIGHT STAND - Kempsey Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)  

 
 
 



 

 

National Futurity Time Trial: 
 1. LONE PINE FOLEY - The Lone Pine SH Stud (Ken Turner) 

2. ALLSTARS HARMONY - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  
3. ALLSTARS HALO - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  
4. SALANDY AUSSIE - Mr A Thomas (Andrew Thomas)  
5. ONE KNIGHT STAND - Kempsey Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)  

 
National Futurity Working: 
 1. ONE KNIGHT STAND - Kempsey Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)  

2. DOONGARA POWER WISHES - Mr GK Wallen (Adam Wallen) 
3. CLAIRVALE STARDOM - Clairvale Performance Horses (Emma Gamack)  
4. BUSHGROVE SPRING FLYTE - Mr T Caldwell (Susan Leahy)  
5. PLAYMORE IN FLIGHT - MD & JM Field (Mark Field) 
5. PEAKHILL HARVEY - Mrs A Alexander (Susan Leahy)  

 
National Maturity Overall: 
 1. ANNIES GIFT - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Mathew Holz)  

2. WILLINGAPARK ANGELS DESTINY - Mr TM Snow (Warwick Lawrence)  
3. PLAYMORE POWERHOUSE - Mrs B Smith (Adam Wallen)  
4. DANDILLA COLANN - Wallen Family (Allan Wallen) 
5. DONRICA TRIDENT - Mr D Cheers (Allan Wallen)  

 
Novice Campdraft Final: 
 1. GREENDALE LIBERTY SELENA - A & J Young (Allan Young)  

2. DARMA ACRES OF PASSION - JM & SA Morse (James Morse)  
2. WILLDRAFT FLEXIBLE - Willdraft Partnership (Michael Wilson) 
4. FOSSIL DOWNS MELODY - Fossil Downs ASH (Stewart Boyce)  
5. GRILLS TRAVELLER - Grills Partnership (Peter Grills)  

 
Novice Campdraft Round 1: 
 1. HENRYS FORTUNE - Mrs SM Kirkby (Craig Ervine)  

1. CEDAR DOWNS JOEY - Miss G Owers (Kendal Neilson) 
1. PEELVALE PLAYIN ACRES - Mr K Neilson (Joe Wamsley)  
1. GREENDALE LIBERTY SELENA - A & J Young (Allan Young)  
5. ADIOS FLORENCE - Hollis Family Partnership (Amanda Hollis)  
5. WILLDRAFT FLEXIBLE - Willdraft Partnership (Michael Wilson)  
5. AMAC ASHES - Mr HB Quilty (Henry Quilty)  
5. DARMA ACRES OF PASSION - JM & SA Morse (James Morse)  

 
Novice Work Gelding 5yrs & Over, 15hh & Under: 
 1. SILVERTHORN GOODWILL - Stan Bowd Saddle Maker (Courtney Bowd)  

2. MILTONS FONZEE - Miss H Plotecki (Hannah Plotecki)  
3. TAMBEAU HEARTACHE - GA & J Akeroyd (Joanne Akeroyd)  
4. ARKREE SCOOBY DOC - Miss A Pope (Alexandra Pope)  
5. MAYTOMSPARK MISTER - Mr GJ Maytom (Christine Purcell)  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Novice Work Geld 5yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. TOCAL NOTES AND LYRICS - Gordon Prichard Trust (Robert Prichard)  

2. PHALARIS MORGAN - Mrs A Hasson (Annabelle Hasson)  
3. NONDA DEMOCRACY - Mr P Hardwick (Amy Bonsor)  
4. CHAPMANS MISTIFY - Miss B Stokes (Brenda Stokes)  
5. GLEN LEE RIVOLI HAVE A SHOT - Mr R Banning (Michelle Banning)  

 
Open Campdraft 1st Round: 
 1. GLOBELLA ACRES JEWEL - R M & G Kildey (Warwick Lawrence)  

1. PEELVALE JADE - PEELVALE JADE Syndicate No. 198909S1 (Warwick Lawrence)  
1. AMAC CONWAY - Miss L Macintosh (Laura Macintosh)  
4. LUCKYCORNER BARCOOS PRETTYBOY - Mr Ian Argue (Darcy Argue)  
4. COOLUM HITMAN - Mr HB Quilty (Henry Quilty)  
4. GLENKELL SHIFTER - Mr J Hardie (John Hardie)  
4. MERLIN TOMBOY - Mr D Andrews (David Andrews)  

 
Open Campdraft Final: 
 1. GLENKELL SHIFTER - Mr J Hardie (John Hardie)  

2. GLOBELLA ACRES JEWEL - R M & G Kildey (Warwick Lawrence)  
3. ADIOS FLORENCE - Hollis Family Partnership (Tim Hollis)  
3. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - Werombi Pines Stud (Lucas Walsh)  
5. KYDRAS ACRES MERCURY - KYDRAS ACRES MERCURY Syndicate No. 184476S1 (Andrew 
Chapman)  
5. AMAC CONWAY - Miss L Macintosh (Laura Macintosh)  

 
Preliminary Dressage 1B: 
 1. COOLIDOWNS CONRAD - Miss G Garay (Khloe Anderson)  

2. TOCAL KASCADE - J Spresser & J Bennett (Jodie Spresser)  
3. BELMUR MATHO - Babich Pastoral Company (Rebecca Babich)  
4. CLAIRVALE DESTINYS CHOICE - Hawkins Family (Lisa Hawkins)  
5. CAMELOT ALMAC - Miss R Taylor (Renee Taylor)  

 
Reserve Champion Working Stallion: R. WAYLON J FORT DESTINY (BRYJEN FORT TALON/WAYLON J 

DESTINYS CHILD) - Tydepark Performance Horses (Clint Parker)  
 
Reserve Champion Hack 4yrs: R. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS (GLEN LEE RIVOLI TEAK/NETHAWAY 

MELLEDY) - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
Reserve Champion Hack Gelding: R. CELADON EXCLUSIVE (ST RONAN ABDUL SMOKE/ALOHA EVITA) 

- Hope Family (Georgia Hope)  
 
Reserve Champion Hack Mare: R. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA (STELLARPARK ROCKSTAR/MISS 

AMERICA) - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  
 
Reserve Champion Hack Stallion: R. PERINGA WIZARD (PERINGA ENSIGN/MERRY WIDOW) - Emu 

Gully Heritage Stock Horse (Beth Newton)  
 
Reserve Champion Working 3yr old: R. ONE KNIGHT STAND (WARRENBRI ROMEO/AMAC OAKS 

SERENA) - Kempsey Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)  
 



 

 

Reserve Champion Hack 2yrs: R. ICEWOOD FAIR (CAPTAIN BARBADOS/STEWARTS FANTASY) - J & R 
Vandyke (Robert Vandyke)  

 
Reserve Champion Hack 3yrs: R. HARDAL UNO LUNA (WAYMERE OAKS IDENTITY/BULLSEYE 

MOONLIGHT) - Mr D Nash (David Nash)  
 
Reserve Champion Led 2yr old: R. HUNTER VIEW OAKS SYMPHONY (DARMA ACRES OF 

IMPACT/OAKS RYTHM) - W & F Lawrence (Warwick Lawrence)  
 
Reserve Champion Led 3yr old: R. ALLSTARS HARMONY (ACRES DESTINY/GLEN LEE RIVOLI 

ANGELIQUE) - Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Brett Welsh)  
 
Reserve Champion Led 4yr old: R. ANNIES GIFT (HAZELWOOD CONMAN/OTFORDVALLEY ANNIE) - 

Marshall Welsh Family Asset Trust (Brett Welsh)  
 
Reserve Champion Led Gelding: R. GLEN LEE RIVOLI RISQUE (GLEN LEE RIVOLI MYTECH/VET SCHOOL 

RIVOLI WENDY) - Glen Lee ASH Stud (Hannah Plotecki)  
 
Reserve Champion Led Mare: R. BARNETTS VENUS (KIRKBYS STUD THEO (AUS)/BARNETTS CINDERS) 

- Barnett Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)  
 
Reserve Champion Led Stallion: R. WAYLON J FORT DESTINY (BRYJEN FORT TALON/WAYLON J 

DESTINYS CHILD) - Tydepark Performance Horses (Clint Parker)  
 
Reserve Champion Led Yearling: R. NETHAWAY TOP CLASS (GLEN LEE RIVOLI TEAK/NETHAWAY 

MELLEDY) - Quirk Family Partnership (Russel Quirk)  
 
Reserve Champion Working 2yr old: R. ICEWOOD FAIR (CAPTAIN BARBADOS/STEWARTS FANTASY) - 

J & R Vandyke (Robert Vandyke)  
 
Reserve Champion Working 4yr old: R. STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED (STRUAN PARKS JUST LOOKING 

(AUS)/GLENESK JAMAICA) - J & A Maben Family Trust (Ainsley Maben)  
 
Reserve Champion Working Gelding: R. PLAYMORE ROCK N ROLL (BINNIA IMPRESSIVE 

DESTINY/PLAYMORE MUSIC) - Willdraft Partnership (Tom Wilson)  
 
Reserve Champion Working Mare: R. DANDILLA BAYELLEN (EDENVALE DOUBLE 

IDENTITY/CALGOWAE GAYELLEN) - MJ & SL O'Meara (Allan Wallen)  
 
Stallion Campdraft Final: 
 1. HAZELWOOD CONGRESSMAN - LC Partnership (Rob Leach)  

2. YOORANA COPPER ACRES - Morgan Family (Erin Amos)  
3. PALMERS EL CONDO - M & D Palmer (Ben McNaughton)  
4. PALMERS COMIC - RC & RJ Bloch (Codie Law)  
5. CADACRES - Clarris Family (Mathew Holz)  

 
Stallion Campdraft Round 1: 
 1. HAZELWOOD CONGRESSMAN - LC Partnership (Rob Leach)  

2. PALMERS EL CONDO - M & D Palmer (Ben McNaughton)  
2. YOORANA COPPER ACRES - Morgan Family (Erin Amos)  

 



 

 

Station Horse 4yr old: 
 1. POWER LOADED - Hope Family (Georgia Hope) 

2. SECRETHEART HOT IMAGE - Mr L Heyne (Adam Wilton)  
3. STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED - J & A Maben Family Trust (Ainsley Maben)  
4. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  
5. EXPRESS JESS - TP & CA Sheehan (Megan Hensley)  

 
Station Horse Gelding 5yrs Over: 
 1. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - Werombi Pines Stud (Lucas Walsh)  

2. ROSEBROOK OAKLEY - Mrs EL Parkinson (Loretta Lawson)  
3. COOLIDOWNS LEVI - Redground ASH Stud (Wendy Miller)  
4. COOLIDOWNS CONRAD - Miss G Garay (Khloe Anderson)  
5. COOLIDOWNS IN TIME - Miss A Gardner (Alysia Gardner)  

 
Station Horse Mare 5yrs & Over: 
 1. CONDAMINE LIBERTY BELLE - Mr JG Fry (Jarod Healey)  

2. KAYPEHAICH WATASPLASH - Mrs M Hensley (Megan Hensley)  
3. ELIE MAY - Miss J McGrath (Julia McGrath)  
4. ROYALLE HEARTALENA - Boyd-Chatterton Family (Denise Boyd-Chatterton)  
5. ROSEBROOK PRIMROSE - CJ & LA Parkinson (Loretta Lawson)  
5. PLAYMORE CLEMENTINE - The Gamble Family (Georgia Gamble)  

 
Station Horse Stallion 5yrs & Over: 
 1. PERINGA WIZARD - Emu Gully Heritage Stock Horse (Beth Newton)  

2. NASHVILLE NIGHTMAN - NASHVILLE NIGHTMAN Syndicate No. 240916S2 (Wyatt Young) 
3. BREWERS BINNAWEE CONDUCTOR - Miss A Bonsor (Amy Bonsor)  
4. SILVERTHORN MAN O WAR - Wardell Family (Brittany Hetherington)  

 
Supreme Hack: 
 1. POWER LOADED - Hope Family (Georgia Hope)  
 
Supreme Led: 
 1. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
Supreme Working: 
 1. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  
 
Working Colt 3yrs: 
 1. ONE KNIGHT STAND - Kempsey Stock Horses (Christopher Ware)  

2. OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPACT - Mr T Gorton (Michelle Gorton) 
3. TRAVERS CONFIDENCE - Mr M West (Mark West)  
4. HARDAL UNO LUNA - Mr D Nash (David Nash)  

 
Working Filly 3yrs: 
 1. GORDONVALE CASSIA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  

2. PEPPERTREEFARM CASSIE - J & R Vandyke (Robert Vandyke)  
3. HUNTER VIEW KISSIN HENRY - W & F Lawrence (Warwick Lawrence)  
4. BUSHGROVE SPRING FLYTE - Mr T Caldwell (Susan Leahy)  
5. ADELLE CENTREFOLD - A & M Wilton (Michelle Wilton)  

 
 



 

 

Working Gelding 3yrs: 
 1. TALAWAHL SEATTLE - Mr M Broome (Mathew Broome)  

2. STARWALTZ JUDGEMENT - Ms KM McMahon (David Ricketts)  
3. LABANJACK ROYAL ENCOUNTER - Mr M Carrigan-Walsh (Sophie Howard)  
4. BRAEVIEW COOLABAH - S & C Davidson (Katherine O'Brien)  
4. TOPSHELF NEW YORK - R & A Sweeper (Maryanne Gough)  

 
Working Gelding 4yrs: 
 1. WUNGUM RADAR - Gamble Family (Maryanne Gough)  

2. STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED - J & A Maben Family Trust (Ainsley Maben)  
3. BULLSEYE KIDMAN - Mr D Nash (David Nash)  
4. ADELLE MAESTRO - ADELLE MAESTRO Syndicate No. 237807S1 (Gemma Garay)  

 
Working Gelding 5yrs & Over,1 5hh & Under: 
 1. PLAYMORE ROULETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  

2. COLLINGWOOD WHATS AN ACRE - AM & GW Newman (Warwick Lawrence)  
3. MAINS LOCHLAN - CL & MT Main (Philip Main)  
4. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - Werombi Pines Stud (Lucas Walsh)  
5. GLEN LEE RIVOLI LYNX - A & J Norris (Jaci Norris)  

 
Working Mare 4yrs: 
 1. SECRETHEART HOT IMAGE - Mr L Heyne (Adam Wilton)  

2. DEROWIE SERENDIPITY - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
3. EXPRESS JESS - TP & CA Sheehan (Megan Hensley)  
4. ADELLE REFLECTION - A & M Wilton (Michelle Wilton)  

 
Working Mare 5yr & Over, 15hh Under: 
 1. ELIE MAY - Miss J McGrath (Julia McGrath)  

2. ROSEBROOK PRIMROSE - CJ & LA Parkinson (Loretta Lawson)  
3. BINNIA MILAN - CM & JM Young (Wyatt Young)  
4. WUNGUM MARGARITA - Wungum Partnership (Christopher Ware)  

 
Working Mare 5yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  

2. DANDILLA BAYELLEN - MJ & SL O'Meara (Allan Wallen)  
3. SILVERTHORN SAPPHIRE - Mrs E Sagasser (Brittany Hetherington)  
4. STRUAN PARKS JUST A GLIMPSE - Miss C Ronneberg (Chloe Ronneberg)  
5. CONDAMINE LIBERTY BELLE - Mr JG Fry (Jarod Healey)  

 
Working Stallion 4yrs: 
 1. BARRAGUNDA GOLDMAN - Mr J Keyte (Warwick Lawrence)  
 


